Service Area
Richardson Acres
Lake Capri
Brookfield Estates
The Woodlands

Hillcreek Subdivision
Prairie Meadows
Richardson Acres
Fairway Meadows
Sun Valley Estates

Hillview Acres
Brookfield Estates
Nursery Heights
The Woodlands

Hillcreek Subdivision
Twin Lakes
The Woodlands

Heatherhill Estates

Heatherhill Estates
Cedar Gate

Heatherhill Estates

Kinkade Crossings

Kinkade Crossings

Clearview

Rollingwood (Block
2)

Rollingwood (Block
2)

The Woodlands
Fairway Meadows

Hillcreek Subdivision
Nursery Heights
Creasy Bend Plat 1

Date
5/1/2025 16:02
4/21/2025 20:12
4/26/2025 12:34
4/27/2025 18:06

5/5/2025 23:54
5/6/2025 17:06
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/6/2025 11:55
5/7/2025 17:45
5/7/2025 13:36
5/8/2025 18:48
5/9/2025 18:30

5/11/2025 21:55
5/12/2025 0:24
5/10/2025 14:29

5/16/2025 0:10

5/15/2025 17:55
5/15/2025 19:17

5/17/2025 15:11
5/17/2025 17:45
5/20/2025 13:16
5/21/2025 4:42

5/21/2025 15:47

5/22/2025 14:00
5/24/2025
5/27/2025

5/25/2025
5/25/2025
5/28/2025

Total pressure system fees for month

Emergency Service Calls -

District Gravity -
Private Gravity -
Pressure Sewer -
Lift Station -
Treatment Plant -
Locate -

Contract -

Type
P

P
P
P

PG
DG
DG

DG

LS

$ 9,583.97
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w

O oonN

May 2025
Service Call Report

Regular or
Overtime Hours
R 0.5
oT 2
oT 2.5
oT 4
oT 3
R 1
R 2
oT p
oT 1
R 1
R 1
oT 0.5
oT 3
oT 3
oT 2
oT 2
R 1
oT 1
R 1
oT 1
oT 3
R 1
R 1
R 1
R 1
oT
R 3
oT 1
oT
R
Summary
S 1,171.00 DG = Dst Grvt
S 365.00 PG =Pvt Grvt
S 13,724.25 P = Pressure
S 263.75 LS = Lift Stat
$ - TP=WWTP
$ - L=Llocate
$ - C=_Contract

# of Employees
Responding

N R R

N N R P RPNRRPRP R

N

N NN -

Total Service Cost

Total Cost
64.50
187.00
278.75

1983.00

260.50
89.00
138.00
187.00
187.00
144.00
1389.00
76.75
1781.00

1836.00
334.00
1487.00

138.00

1413.50
138.00

113.50
481.00
193.00
138.00

138.00

138.00
1389.00
187.00

113.50
187.00
334.00

S 15,524.00

SO = Sen Operator
SE =Sen Equip Op
WE = WW/EQ Op
EO = Equip Op

OM = 0Op Mng
SWE = Sen WW/Eq



$16,000.00

BCRSD MONTHLY PRESSURE SERVICE CALL REVENUE-COST COMPARISON

$14,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$-
6/7/2024

712712024

9/15/2024

11/4/2024

12/24/2024

—e—Seriesl —e—Series2

2/12/2025

4/3/2025

5/23/2025



